

CITY OF ROHNERT PARK PROJECT No. 2020-23, CalTrans Project No. CRASL-5379(026)  
 Southwest Boulevard Complete Streets  
 Bids opened March 28, 2024 at 2:00 PM

Item No.	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Team Ghilotti, Inc		Ghilotti Bros, Inc		Argonaut Constructors		Ghilotti Construction Company		Granite Construction	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$ 215,000.00	\$153,713.00	\$ 153,713.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,703.00	\$ 3,703.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 83,756.84	\$ 83,756.84	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$105,071.00	\$ 105,071.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
4	CLEAR AND GRUB	7575	SF	\$ 2.90	\$ 21,967.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,875.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 21,210.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,725.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,300.00
5	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	1510	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 36,240.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 18,120.00	\$ 12.30	\$ 18,573.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 55,870.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 16,610.00
6	REMOVE CONCRETE	1470	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 19,110.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 9,187.50
7	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	14,640	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 102,480.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 24,888.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 58,560.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 51,240.00
8	REMOVE STORM DRAIN PIPE	6	SF	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 1,392.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
9	REMOVE STORM DRAIN CATCH BASIN	2	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	ADJUST UTILITY TO GRADE	25	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,817.00	\$ 45,425.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 46,250.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 55,000.00
11	REALLOCATE UTILITY VAULTS	3	EA	\$ 990.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 4,584.00	\$ 13,752.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
12	AC PLUG	202	TON	\$ 320.00	\$ 64,640.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 247.50	\$ 49,995.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,180.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 80,800.00
13	5-INCH ASPHALT GRIND	10802	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 108,020.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 129,624.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 75,614.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 108,020.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 49,689.20
14	5-INCH ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERLAY	2900	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 478,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 478,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 507,500.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 487,200.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 609,000.00
15	AGGREGATE BASE	150	CY	\$ 460.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 63,750.00
16	CONCRETE 8-INCH CURB	975	LF	\$ 30.60	\$ 29,835.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 32.40	\$ 31,590.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 57,525.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 53,625.00
17	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	1525	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 41,175.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 70,150.00	\$ 28.60	\$ 43,615.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 97,600.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 102,175.00
18	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1261	SF	\$ 22.15	\$ 27,931.15	\$ 29.00	\$ 36,569.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 30,264.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 42,874.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 35,308.00
19	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	6284	SF	\$ 10.50	\$ 65,982.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 87,976.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 69,124.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 87,976.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 84,834.00
20	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RESIDENTIAL CURB CUT	65	SF	\$ 22.80	\$ 1,482.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,800.00
21	TRUNCATED DOMES	160	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00
22	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM DRAIN	1	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,776.00	\$ 5,776.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	STORM DRAIN STRUCTURES	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,246.00	\$ 6,246.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 8,250.00
24	SIDEWALK BARRICADE	2	EA	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
25	TENSAR GLASGRID	10,802	SY	\$ 8.16	\$ 88,144.32	\$ 8.16	\$ 88,144.32	\$ 11.00	\$ 118,822.00	\$ 11.49	\$ 124,114.98	\$ 9.83	\$ 106,183.66
26	SOUND WALL PAINT	2000	LF	\$ 21.25	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 44,000.00
27	SOUND WALL DESIGN BUILD (ALLOWANCE)	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
28	TYPE 15 STANDARD AND FOUNDATION	20	EA	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 8,380.00	\$ 167,600.00	\$ 8,064.00	\$ 161,280.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 167,000.00
29	2" PVC CONDUIT	3320	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 166,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 225,760.00	\$ 97.30	\$ 323,036.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 166,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 166,000.00
30	NO. 5 PULL BOX	23	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 21,528.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 36,800.00
31	LED LUMINAIRE	20	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
32	CONDUCTORS	3320	LF	\$ 5.25	\$ 17,430.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 16,932.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 28,220.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 17,430.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 17,430.00
33	SERVICE PEDESTAL	1	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 10,893.00	\$ 10,893.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
34	REMOVE EXISTING EQUIPMENT AND CONDUCTORS	1	LS	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 14,050.00	\$ 14,050.00	\$ 16,498.00	\$ 16,498.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
35	REMOVE STRIPING	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,701.00	\$ 3,701.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
36	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - CROSSWALK	796	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,960.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,144.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 8,358.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,960.00
37	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - TWO-WAY LT STRIPING	1103	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,236.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,860.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,339.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,236.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,236.00
38	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - 12" WHITE	24	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 240.00
39	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - 8" WHITE	3527	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,162.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 9,699.25	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,162.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,162.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,162.00
40	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - 4" WHITE	140	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 308.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 280.00
41	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - RIGHT EDGE LINE	55	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 151.25	\$ 3.20	\$ 176.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 165.00
42	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - DOUBLE YELLOW	172	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 989.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,376.00
43	THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING - BROKEN BIKE LANE LINE	473	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,182.50	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,300.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,182.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,182.50
44	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	88	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,232.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00
45	TYPE Q MARKER	8	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00
46	SIGN AND POST	23	EA	\$ 475.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 503.00	\$ 11,569.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 10,925.00
47	SIGN POST	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
48	RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
49	PRECAST CONCRETE BIKE CURB (96")	290	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 156,600.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 152,250.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 137,750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 174,000.00
50	PAVEMENT MARKING	561	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 33,660.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,171.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,610.00
51	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM	1	SF	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 47,588.00	\$ 47,588.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00
52	ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL (APS) PUSH BUTTON	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 2,729.00	\$ 5,458.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
53	ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL (APS) CONTROL UNIT	1	EA	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,759.00	\$ 4,759.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
54	COUNTDOWN PEDESTRIAN HEAD	2	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00
55	REMOVE EXISTING EQUIPMENT AND CONDUCTORS	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8,143.00	\$ 8,143.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
56	SITE FURNISHINGS	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
57	IRRIGATION CONNECTION, CONTROLLER INSTAL	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 19,564.00	\$ 19,564.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
58	TRENCHING UNDER ROAD SLEEVE/PIPING	795	LF	\$ 103.00	\$ 81,885.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 88,245.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 86,655.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 90,630.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 87,450.00
59	IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH BALL VALVES AND 21 VALVES	11273	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 112,730.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 112,730.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 124,003.00	\$ 10.71	\$ 120,733.83	\$ 10.00	\$ 112,730.00
60	DECOMPOSED GRAVEL	2502	SF	\$ 2.95	\$ 7,380.90	\$ 2.95	\$ 7,380.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,506.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 7,380.90	\$ 2.95	\$ 7,380.90
61	LARGE BOULDERS (3-5')	4	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 846.00	\$ 3,384.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
62	MEDIUM BOULDERS (3')	22	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00
63	SMALL BOULDERS (18"-24")	25	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,750.00
64	MEDIAN TREES (24" BOX)	12	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 6,348.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00
65	SMALL ACCENT TREES (15 GALLON CONTAINER)	28	EA	\$ 290.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 290.00							